
Contact List for Parents - Secondary 

Head of Year 7: Mr. Diarmuid Cregan (CreganD@newtonschools.sch.qa) 

 

Head of Year 8: Mr. Paul O'Neill (neillp@newtonschools.sch.qa) 

 

Year 9: Mr. Fergal Lynch (LynchF@newtonschools.sch.qa) 

 

KS4 (Year 10/11): Mr. Jack Bannan (BannanJ@newtonschools.sch.qa) 

 

Head of Pastoral: Mr. Paul O’Neill (neillp@newtonschools.sch.qa) 

Head of Academics: Mr. Umair Farooq (farooqu@newtonschools.sch.qa) 

Head of Secondary: Mr. David Mate (hos.niasmash@newtonschools.sch.qa) 

 

7 Boys Green Mr. George Hughes hughesg@newtonschools.sch.qa 

7 Boys Blue Mr. Bogdan Ciric CiricB@newtonschools.sch.qa 

7 Boys Red Mr. Gary Farrelly  FarrellyG@newtonschools.sch.qa 

7 Girls Green Ms. Megan Roberts  robertsm@newtonschools.sch.qa 

7 Girls Blue  Ms. Chole McPolin mcpolinc@newtonschools.sch.qa 

8 Boys Green Ms. Noelle Loughran loughrann@newtonschools.sch.qa 

8 Boys Blue Mr. Cameron McCartan mccartanc.niasmash@newtonschools.sch.qa 

8 Boys Red Mr. Diarmuid Cregan CreganD@newtonschools.sch.qa 

8 Girls Green Mrs. Kim Wilson WilsonK@newtonschools.sch.qa 

8 Girls Blue  Ms. Kimberly Nye  Nyekim@newtonschools.sch.qa 

9 Boys Green Mr. Akin Egunjobi egunjobia@newtonschools.sch.qa 

9 Boys Blue Mr. Mathew Black BlackM@newtonschools.sch.qa 

9 Boys Red Mr. Rhys Grabham GrabhamR@newtonschools.sch.qa 

9 Girls Green Ms. Ailisha Mallon  mallona@newtonschools.sch.qa 

9 Girls Blue  Ms. Amanda Field  fielda@newtonschools.sch.qa 

10 Boys Green Mr. Fergal Lynch LynchF@newtonschools.sch.qa 

10 Boys Blue Mr. Jack Bannan BannanJ@newtonschools.sch.qa 

10 Girls Green Ms. Seona Murray MurrayS@newtonschools.sch.qa 

11 Boys Green  Mr. Samer Almais Almaiss@newtonschools.sch.qa 

11 Girls Blue  Ms. Katie Sweeney sweeneyk@newtonschools.sch.qa 
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